
 

 INVERNESS HARRIERS WINTER FIXTURE LIST 2015-16 
This list has been compiled with thanks to Charlie Bannerman. All details were correct at time of 
print but may be subject to change.  Other dates and fixtures are available at 
www.scottishathletics.org.uk 

Sat 1 Oct  NDCCL - Keith. 

Sat 8 Oct  North CC Relays - Evanton. 

Sun 16 Oct  Holm Mains Club Handicap. 

Sat 22 Oct  National CC Relays - Cumbernauld. 

Sat 29 Oct  NDCCL - Moray RR. 

Sat 5 Nov  National Short Course CC Champs  Glasgow. 

Sat 5 Nov  Knockfarrel Hill Race - Strathpeffer (N. Dist HR Champs) 

Sun 6 Nov  Brodie Castle 10K. 

Sat 12 Nov  NDCCL - Nairn. 

Sun 20 Nov  Craig Dunain Club Handicap. 

Sun 27 Nov  Kinmylies Club Handicap 

Sat 3 Dec  North Dist CC Championships - Dores. 

Sun 11 Dec  (TBC) Lossiemouth 10 miler. 

Sun 18 Dec  Club Christmas Relay. 

Mon 26 Dec  Nairn Turkey Trot. 

Tue 3 Jan  National Indoor 3000m Champs/Miler Meet - Emirates. 

Sat 7 Jan  Inter District CC - Edinburgh. 

Sat 14 Jan  NDCCL - on a mountain somewhere, courtesy of HHR. 

Sat 14 Jan  National Indoor Open - Emirates. 

Sun 21 Jan  former "Bught" club handicap. 

Sat 28 Jan  Scottish Vets' CC Champs - Dundee. 

Sat 28 Jan  NDCCL - Ross County (Edderton?) 

We/Thu Feb ½ Schools' Indoors - Emirates. 

The Senior and U17 national indoor championships will be on an as yet 
unconfirmed date in February. 

Sat Feb 4  Club CC Champs/ final handicap. 

Sat Feb 11  NDCCL Forres/ Age Group indoor weekend - Emirates. 

Sun 19 Feb  (TBC) Kinloss - Lossie Half Marathon. 

Sat 25 Feb  National CC Champs - Falkirk. 

Sun 4 Mar  Nairn 10K. 

Sun 11 Mar  Inverness Half Marathon. 

Sat 17 Mar  Craig Dunain Hill Race. 

 
There are also monthly 3K road races in Aberdeen and Glasgow. The 

Aberdeen Prom races are on the first Fridays of Oct - Mar at 1pm while 

the 3K on the (Glasgow) Green events are on the last Friday of every 
month at 1230. 


